

Advanced Coating and Composite Solutions

MÄDER AQUAVERN ANTISONOR FR



MÄDER AQUAVERN ANTISONOR FR PROPERTIES

MAIN FEATURES:

- **Excellent** acoustic properties •
- Fast drying
- Solvent free
- Proven track records
- Long storage life, 1 year
- When dry it can be painted over with synthetic resin-, epoxy- and **PVC-based paints**
- Approved acc. EN 45545-2, R1 + R7 = HL3

BENEFITS

- Fulfils EN 45545-2, R1 + R7 = HL3
- Application in one Layer without sacking properties possible (4 mm)
- Combination sound damping and corrosion prevention
- Easy to apply in airless and airmix



MÄDER AQUAVERN ANTISONOR FR PROPERTIES

AREAS OF USE

Advanced Coating and Composite Solu

- Sound reduction of engine supporting, e.g. for diesel engines
- Sound reduction of railway, recreational vehicles, busses
- Sound reduction of vehicle parts (doors, motor covers, gear coverings etc.)
- Sound reduction of air ventilation systems
- Sound reduction at garbage containers (e.g. glass containers)
- Coating of boiler covers in the heating sector

PROPERTIES

- Dirt reduction in paint shop
- Logistical and storage benefits
- Possibility to weight reduction through optimization
- Possibility to better damping through optimization
- Manpower reduction with automatic application
- Higher process quality with automatic application
- Ergonomic improvements due to less manual work
- No tooling costs for bitumen pads
- Multi-functional material, UBC + vibration damping

MÄDER AQUAVERN ANTISONOR FR SOME SUCCESSFUL PROJECTS



MÄDER AQUAVERN ANTISONOR FR CONTACT US

ABOUT US

As a major international player in highly technical Coatings and Composites, the Mäder Group offers its customers global and innovative solutions in demanding industrial markets.

Today, Mäder is a world leader in coatings for the Railway industry and a major player in the Automotive and Piping industry.

Our Mission, to support your processes by providing global solutions while guaranteeing our long-term growth.



CONTACT US

Advanced Coating and Composite Soluti



MÄDER GROUP Email: railwaycontact@mader-group.com



www.mader-group.com